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Dates Times Week Minors
Monday, May 24 6:30 PM GRIZ BRIT WARRLAKEWARRLAKE GRIZ BRIT Britons/Kaye
Tuesday, May 25 6:30 PM WARRAKER GRIZ BRIT CHARWARRGRIZ HORN Cardinals/Mather

Wednesday, May 26 6:30 PM CARDHORN CARDHORNHORNWARR Grizzlies/Albertie
Thursday, May 27 6:30 PM GRIZ WARRCARDHORN GRIZ BRIT CHARCARD Hornets/Netschke

Friday, May 28 6:30 PM Lakers/Damman
Saturday, May 29 11:00 AM Warriors/Moceri
Saturday, May 29 2:00 PM Majors I
Sunday, May 30 1:00 PM Britons/Reinkensmeyer
Sunday, May 30 3:00 PM Cardinals/Henderson
Sunday, May 30 6:00 PM Chargers/Pohlod
Monday, May 31 6:30 PM Grizzlies/Appel

Tuesday, June 01 6:30 PM BRIT LAKEWARRCHAR GRIZ CARD P Hornets/Walker
Wednesday, June 02 6:30 PM GRIZ BRIT WARRHORNWARRLAKE L Lakers/
Thursday, June 03 6:30 PM HORN 45 27 36 BRIT HORN A Warriors/

Friday, June 04 6:30 PM LAKE 36 CARD 45 GRIZ 45 CARD 36 Y Majors II
Saturday, June 05 11:00 AM O Britons/Swaneck
Saturday, June 05 2:00 PM F Cardinals/Howland
Sunday, June 06 1:00 PM F Grizzlies/Kohen
Sunday, June 06 3:00 PM S Hornets/Baratta
Sunday, June 06 6:30 PM 1 2 Lakers/Parent
Monday, June 07 6:30 PM 1 2 CHAM Warriors/Apkarian
Tuesday, June 08 6:30 PM 1 2 PION Seniors

Wednesday, June 09 6:30 PM SHIPS Britons/Boman
Cardinals/Howland
Grizzlies/Weber

1 HORN 1 GRIZ 1 CARD Hornets/Rubenfaer
2 WARR 2 CARD 2 LAKE Lakers/Hiemstra
3 GRIZ 3 WARR 3 GRIZ Warriors/Aubrey
4 BRIT 4 BRIT 4 WARR
5 LAKE 5 HORN 5 HORN
6 CARD 6 LAKE 6 BRIT
7 CHAR

Majors I Majors II Seniors

2021 BGS GAME SCHEDULE

Memorial Day Weekend

Reserved for Playoff Rainouts
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